1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN
Descrizione fisica

Collana
Classificazione

Altri autori (Persone)

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

UNISALENT0991001283789707536
Workshop on symmetries and singularity structures

Symmetries and singularity structures : integrability and chaos in
nonlinear dynamical systems : proceedings of the Workshop,
Bharathidasan University, Tiruchirapalli, India, November 19-December
2, 1989 / [edited by] M. Lakshmanan, M. Daniel

Berlin : Springer-Verlag, c1990
3540530924

208 p. :1ill. ; 24 cm.
Research reports in physics

53.1.32
53.1.34
53.1.36
53.1.62
53.1.64
53.1.65
53.1.66
510.20
510.22
510.34
510.35
539.7'25
QC20.7.D5S93

Lakshmanan, Muthuswamy
Daniel, Muthiah

Chaotic behavior in systems - Congresses

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Includes bibliographical references and indexes.



